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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 16 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE, MBA., PH.D ;

195307071979032001

2 Mon 23 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE, MBA., PH.D ;

195307071979032001

3 Mon 30 Jan 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE, MBA., PH.D ;

195307071979032001

4 Mon 6 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE, MBA., PH.D ;

195307071979032001

5 Mon 13 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE, MBA., PH.D ;

195307071979032001 

6 Sat 18 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

PROF. BADIA PERIZADE, MBA., PH.D ;

195307071979032001

19 Zunaidah Zunaidah 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Mon 20 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si ;

196610221992032002

8 Mon 27 Feb 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si ;

196610221992032002

9 Mon 6 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si ;

196610221992032002

10 Mon 13 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si ;

196610221992032002

11 Sat 18 Mar 2023 1PM - 3PM
All

students

DR. HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si ;

196610221992032002

12 Mon 20 Mar 2023 1PM - 3PM
All

students

DR. HJ. ZUNAIDAH, S.E, M.Si ;

196610221992032002

13 Mon 27 Mar 2023 1PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. MUHAMMAD ICHSAN HADJRI, MM

; 198907112018031001

14 Mon 3 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. MUHAMMAD ICHSAN HADJRI, MM

; 198907112018031001

15 Sat 8 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. MUHAMMAD ICHSAN HADJRI, MM

; 198907112018031001

16 Mon 10 Apr 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
All

students

DR. MUHAMMAD ICHSAN HADJRI, MM

; 198907112018031001
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